
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    West Fargo  (1) at Fargo Davies  (7)
EDC QuarterFinals 2019,  Friday, December 13, 2019

7150 25th Street South
Fargo, North Dakota 

Arena: Farmers Union Insurance Center- Scheels Center-Fargo  Time: 7:41PM - 9:23PM
Official Scorer:  Donn Groth  Attendance: 2500
RinkWriter licensed to: Fargo Davies High School Hockey
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Fargo Davies 
Nate Metcalf  Coaches

 Starters
30 Trent Wiemken    So  G
23 Jaiden Yaeger    Sr  D
13 Isaac Balvitsch    Sr  D
18 Hunter Demers    So  F
09 Gavin Balvitsch    Jr  F
08 Cameron Bullinger    So  F

West Fargo 
Troy Miller

 Starters
30 Gabe Pederson    Sr  G
04 Dalton Bossert    Jr  D
12 Caleb Roehrich    Jr  D
03 Devin Wolf    Sr  F
20 Tanner Gourde    Sr  F
06 Brayden Jacobson    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Nathaniel Gulsvig    Sr  G
06 Conner Turnquist    Sr  F
07 Tyler Corbid    Sr  F
10 Maxwell Karnik    Sr  F
11 Jackson Bellerud    Sr  F
12 Dylan Jensen    Jr  F
15 Drew Fleming    Sr  D
17 Austin Schmidt    Sr  F
20 Easton Rerick    So  D
21 Tristan Dauner    Sr  D
22 Barron Stibbe    So  F
24 Jack Erickson    Sr  F
25 Gunnar Barwicki    Jr  F
26 Samuel Suppes    Jr  F

01 Xavier Baker    So  G
07 Seth Nyhof    Jr  F
08 Tanner Nelson    Sr  F
09 Jackson Prochnow    Sr  F
10 Adam Schmelka    Jr  D
11 Jacob Cummings    Sr  F
14 Jayden Strand    Jr  F
15 Zayne Brunette    Sr  F
16 Colten Bossert    Fr  F
17 Griffin Staahl    So  F
18 Wyatt Bradley    Sr  F
19 Sam Ruona    So  D
21 Logan Spanier    Jr  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FD

WF

 Shots on Goal

FD

WF

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

FD

WF

 11 

 4 

 1 

 0 

 14 

 10 

 2 

 1 

 14 

 14 

 4 

 0 

 39 

 28 

 7 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

FD

WF

 6 12:00 1 2:00  0  3  0 

 2 4:00 4 7:16  1  0  0 

FD- 30 Trent Wiemken  

FD- 01 Nathaniel Gulsvig  

WF- 30 Gabe Pederson  

WF- 01 Xavier Baker  

3 51:00 4 4 10 9 14 14  28  27

3 51:00 11 10 14 12 14 10  39  32

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Matt Fiechtner

(Ref) Brendan Beaudry

(Ref) Nick Silkey

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  FD 09 Gavin Balvitsch   11:05  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

WF 03 Devin Wolf Cross Checking (2) 1 11:14

WF 06 Brayden Jacobson Roughing  (2) 1 12:57

FD 21 Tristan Dauner Roughing  (2) 1 12:57

1 15:01 FD ES 17 Austin Schmidt 13 Isaac Balvitsch

FD 20 Easton Rerick Elbowing (2) 2 5:25

2 11:05 FD ES 09 Gavin Balvitsch 08 Cameron Bullinger 18 Hunter Demers

FD 11 Jackson Bellerud Hooking (2) 2 15:04

2 16:20 FD SH 17 Austin Schmidt 06 Conner Turnquist

2 16:44 WF PP 06 Brayden Jacobson 03 Devin Wolf 04 Dalton Bossert

FD 13 Isaac Balvitsch Elbowing (2) 2 16:49

FD 21 Tristan Dauner Interference (2) 3 0:32

3 1:09 FD SH 17 Austin Schmidt

3 2:25 FD SH 12 Dylan Jensen 22 Barron Stibbe

3 5:53 FD ES 22 Barron Stibbe 12 Dylan Jensen

FD 08 Cameron Bullinger Elbowing (2) 3 9:29

3 12:28 FD ES 06 Conner Turnquist 07 Tyler Corbid 17 Austin Schmidt

 End of Game


